South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 09:48:27 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3127 General Bill, By Simrill, Robinson and Walker

A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT TECHNICAL COLLEGES AS WELL AS STATE-SUPPORTED COLLEGES AND
UNIVERSITIES MAY OFFER EDUCATIONAL FEE WAIVERS TO NO MORE THAN TWO PERCENT OF THEIR
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT BODY DURING FISCAL YEAR 1996-97.

01/08/97
01/08/97
01/14/97
01/14/97
04/22/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time HJ-54

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-54

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3
Amended HJ-51

Read second time HJ-51

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-5

Page 1 of 1



