## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 09:48:27 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

House

01/08/97

## H 3127 General Bill, By Simrill, Robinson and Walker

**Prefiled** 

A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT TECHNICAL COLLEGES AS WELL AS STATE-SUPPORTED COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES MAY OFFER EDUCATIONAL FEE WAIVERS TO NO MORE THAN TWO PERCENT OF THEIR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT BODY DURING FISCAL YEAR 1996-97.

01/08/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/14/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-54
01/14/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-54
04/22/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3
04/29/97	House	Amended HJ-51
04/29/97	House	Read second time HJ-51
04/30/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-5